VIBRA SHAKE™
DUST COLLECTOR
MODELS VS-550, 1200, 1500, 2400,
AND 3000
A self-cleaning collector for intermittent applications
where high collection efficiency is essential, such as
reclaiming precious metals.
• Two-stage cartridge for high-efficiency filtration

• Filter screen captures coarse and fibrous particles
• Submicron particulates pass through the
filter screen and are trapped by the inner
layer of media
• Galvanized outer liner protects filter media
• Easy filter changeout for quicker maintenance
VIBRA SHAKE ™ DUST COLLECTOR -  MODELS VS-550,  1200,  1500,  2400,  3000
OPERATIONAL EXPLANATION
Model
Nominal
Airflow* Motor
(hp)
Inlet External Static
Pressure
cfm m3/h in mm in. of H2O  mm of H2O
VS-550 550 934 1 4 102 4.3 109.2
500 849 1 4 102 4.3 109.2
450 764 1 4 102 4.6 116.8
400 679 1 4 102 4.7 119.4
VS-1200 1243 2111 3 6 152 4.8 121.9
1100 1869 3 6 152 5.8 147.3
1000 1699 3 6 152 6.2 157.5
800 1359 3 6 152 7.2 182.9
700 1189 3 6 152 7.5 190.5
VS-1500 1525 2590 5 7 178 3.0 76.2
1447 2458 5 7 178 3.6 91.4
1348 2290 5 7 178 4.2 106.7
1200 2038 5 7 178 5.2 132.1
1000 1699 5 7 178 6.0 152.4
Automatic mechanical self-cleaning ensures the filter cartridge is cleaned every time the unit is shut off. It
does an excellent job more cost effectively, and it does it quietly because of heavy-duty construction, special
sound-attenuating material, and a vibration isolation motor mount.
Model
Nominal
Airflow* Motor
(hp)
Inlet External Static
Pressure
cfm m3/h in mm in. of H2O  mm of H2O
VS-2400 2400 4077 5 8 203 5.7 144.8
2200 3737 5 8 203 6.2 157.5
2000 3397 5 8 203 6.7 170.2
1800 3058 5 8 203 7.0 177.8
1600 2718 5 8 203 7.2 182.9

SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Nominal
Airflow*
Filter
Area
Dust Drawer
Volume
Shipping Weight
Dust Drawer
Shipping Weight
Hopper Sound Level
dB(A)**
cfm m3/h ft2 m2 ft3 m3 lb kg lb kg
VS-550 550 934 65 6.0 1.8 0.05 350 158.8 490 222.3 69
VS-1200 1200 2038 135 12.5 1.8 0.05 370 167.8 510 231.3 74
VS-1500 1500 2548 177 16.4 1.8 0.05 385 174.6 525 238.1 79
VS-2400 2400 4077 270 25.1 3.6 0.10 685 310.7 960 435.4 81
VS-3000 3000 5096 354 32.9 3.6 0.10 776 352.0 1050 476.3 83
   *   Based on clean filters.
 **    Published dB(A) sound levels are for units without HEPA filter and are an overall average. This average is determined for one operating condition and in a controlled laboratory environment. Actual installed equipment
sound levels will vary depending on the measurement location, the operating condition, the installation, and the environment.
VIBRA SHAKE ™ DUST COLLECTOR -  MODELS VS-550,  1200,  1500,  2400,  3000